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PVS October Open 2025 - 10/10/2025 to 10/12/2025

Meet Program - Friday

#1 Mixed 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

PM-PV NTW9Beirne, Sienna G1

FISH-PV NTM10Powers, Sam J2

FISH-PV 3:22.26W10Lam, Elise E3

FISH-PV 3:12.81W10Livernois, Evelyn Y4

PM-PV 3:01.18W10Heron, Etain L5

FISH-PV 3:01.92W10Zhao, Ellie6

FISH-PV 3:13.46W10Andres, Iza M7

FISH-PV 3:29.61W9Falsone, Alessandra M8

FISH-PV NTM9Jahshan, Oliver E9

PM-PV NTM10Goldman, Samuel A10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

PM-PV NTW9Mauldin, Gracie E4

PM-PV NTW10Kibsey, Veronika L5

PM-PV NTW9Haslem, Audra K6

PM-PV NTM10Henricks, Caiden J7

#2 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

PM-PV 2:56.38W12Knight, Evelyn E1

PM-PV 2:55.56M12Zenyuh, Nolan J2

FISH-PV 2:52.76M12Umashankara, Shishir3

LIFE-PV 2:39.36M12Ozouf, Christopher A4

FISH-PV 2:35.37M11Pelaez, Andrew D5

LIFE-PV 2:37.01M12Edwards, Vincent6

FISH-PV 2:39.73W11Moretz, Courtney K7

PM-PV 2:53.77M12Amaya, Cristiano F8

FISH-PV 2:55.57M12Huey, Carter M9

FISH-PV 2:57.90M11Williams, Archer A10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

PM-PV 3:13.14W11Kang, Olivia G1

PM-PV 3:07.67M12Mauldin, Daniel J2

FISH-PV 3:05.02W11Falsone, Isabella A3

FISH-PV 3:03.80M12Ma, Mario A4

PM-PV 2:59.11W11Randolph, Audrey Z5

FISH-PV 3:01.79W11Negrelli, Ana V6

FISH-PV 3:04.99M12Hylton, Bryson D7

PM-PV 3:05.71W12Wolford, Lily H8

FISH-PV 3:11.84M11Jahshan, Xander K9

PM-PV 3:14.54W11Nelson, Zoe J10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

FISH-PV 3:58.22W11Yang, Esme K1

FISH-PV 3:37.19W11Goyal, Sarina M2

FISH-PV 3:25.36W11Hong, Ayin Y3

FISH-PV 3:18.58M11Ayvazian, David C4

FISH-PV 3:15.42M12Weber, Danny N5

FISH-PV 3:17.92W11Yoo, Delaney Z6

FISH-PV 3:23.10W11Schmitz, Clara A7

FISH-PV 3:31.39W11Bockman, Abby N8

FISH-PV 3:54.13M11Nolten, Marcus S9

FISH-PV 4:09.47W11Mishra, Reyna10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

PM-PV NTM11Garbis, Brady J3

FISH-PV NTW12Robertson, Meredith E4

PM-PV NTM12Richart, Gabriel5

PM-PV NTM12Christian, Gabe A6

FISH-PV NTW12Nolten, Yasmina N7

#4 Mixed 9-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

PM-PV NTM12Amaya, Cristiano F3

PM-PV NTM11Tivel, Micah W4

FISH-PV NTM12Eubanks, Gavin J5

PM-PV NTW12Rufe, Cully A6

FISH-PV NTW12Robertson, Meredith E7
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PVS October Open 2025 - 10/10/2025 to 10/12/2025

Psych Sheet - Friday

#3 Mixed 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FISH-PV 4:06.14M15Rossman, Henry A1

FISH-PV 4:12.84M17Guthrie, Hunter R2

FISH-PV 4:13.49M16Sanchez, Luca H3

FISH-PV 4:19.62M16Dilber, Sarp B4

PM-PV 4:23.65M16Andrews, Caleb C5

FISH-PV 4:26.45M16Godlove, Carter T6

FISH-PV 4:31.75M16Young, Marcus Z7

FISH-PV 4:36.14M16Abel, Lucas V8

PM-PV 4:37.24W17Nguyen, Lien J9

FISH-PV 4:40.61M16Bockman, Isaac D10

PM-PV 4:42.25M16Heron, Caelan J11

FISH-PV 4:46.30W17Watts, Emma C12

PM-PV 4:47.36M14Chan, David J13

PM-PV 4:47.45M15McDonough, Desmond C14

PM-PV 4:48.58M15Fiore, Leyton B15

FISH-PV 4:54.37M16Koay, Kyle S16

PM-PV 4:54.80M15Ward, Micah J17

FISH-PV 4:55.49M13Zhao, Darren D18

FISH-PV 4:56.21W15Eubanks, Leah E19

FISH-PV 4:56.49M15Steves, Michael A20

FISH-PV 4:58.82W15Waller, Elli S21

PM-PV 4:59.95M15McDonough, Brock E22

FISH-PV 5:00.96M16Hernandez-Giblin, Javier E23

PM-PV 5:01.82M13Heron, Taran J24

FISH-PV 5:02.96M15Prasad, Jagrav G25

FISH-PV 5:03.63W14Klaiber, Anna G26

PM-PV 5:04.58W14Oikonomidi, Jenny27

FISH-PV 5:07.01M15Salazar, JT T28

PM-PV 5:12.32M14Frederick, Michael M29

FISH-PV 5:13.34W16Tasber, Casey M30

PM-PV 5:13.89W16Goodbar, Launa A31

PM-PV 5:14.68W15Cinotti, Emaline J32

PM-PV 5:16.05W17Knapp, Shannon O33

YORK-PV 5:18.38W14Kriz, Alexa C34

PM-PV 5:20.19W16Hassan, Inara Y35

FISH-PV 5:20.94M14Hill, Owen A36

FISH-PV 5:21.01W14Young, Jessica Z37

YORK-PV 5:22.19W16Cline, Hanna M38

FISH-PV 5:22.37M11Cooper, Henry C39

FISH-PV 5:23.38W16Hughes, Sydney A40

FISH-PV 5:24.80W13Oconnell, Nomi R41

FISH-PV 5:25.25M13Price, August M42

PM-PV 5:26.44W13Andrews, Ashlee J43

FISH-PV 5:28.50W15Liu, Diane44

FISH-PV 5:29.20M14Abel, Oly T45

FISH-PV 5:33.63M13Xing, Aspen N46

PM-PV 5:35.73M13Nguyen, Paul D47

PM-PV 5:40.15W15Moore, Chloe R48

FISH-PV 5:40.30W14Wang, Alice L49

FISH-PV 5:43.45M15Winthrop, Nate J50

FISH-PV 5:43.45W11Erwin, Amelia L51

FISH-PV 5:49.02W14Collins, Brooke E52

FISH-PV 5:50.62M12Klaiber, Owen A53

PM-PV 5:51.89W14Mauldin, Maggie J54

PM-PV 5:53.70W12Rufe, Cully A55

PM-PV 5:54.30W13Barker, Kara J56

FISH-PV 5:59.50M15Kim, Brandon Y57

FISH-PV 6:05.45W15Lin, Marissa58

FISH-PV 6:13.34W15Falsone, Sofia E59

FISH-PV 6:19.38W13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari M60

PM-PV 6:34.15W14Richart, Zoia61

FISH-PV NTM13Kim, Christian Y62

FISH-PV NTW13McHenry, Ziva Z63

FISH-PV NTM13Pizzamiglio, Alex J64

FISH-PV NTW13Judkins, Emma R65

FISH-PV NTW12Robertson, Meredith E66

FISH-PV NTM17Seo, Bryan67

FISH-PV NTM12Eden, Owen J68

FISH-PV NTM12von der Heydt, Alexander P69

FISH-PV NTW14Plath, Breanna M70

YORK-PV NTM16Jurutka, Nate P71

YORK-PV NTM14Gori, Theo F72

YORK-PV NTM18Schaefer, Nico W73

PM-PV NTM13Wilhelm, Henry J74

PM-PV NTW13Murdoch, Zoe G75

PM-PV NTM12Amaya, Cristiano F76

PM-PV NTW12Kostova, Gaby H77

PM-PV NTW13Turner, Faith E78

PM-PV NTM13Kilgore, Reid M79

PM-PV NTW13Mitchell, Hillary C80


